

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 658

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7,
Chairperson

- 1 1. In the Standing Committee amendment, AM1487:
 - 2 a. On page 10, line 20, after "infrastructure" insert
 - 3 "system";
 - 4 b. On page 11, line 19, after "excise" insert "tax";
 - 5 c. On page 12, line 9; and page 19, line 2, strike "was"
 - 6 and insert "were";
 - 7 d. On page 13, line 18, after "possible" insert "to";
 - 8 e. On page 17, line 3, after "shall" insert "be";
 - 9 f. On page 18, line 3, after "or" insert
 - 10 "jurisdictional"; and
 - 11 g. On page 19, line 11, after "charge" insert "by" and in
 - 12 line 15 strike "that" and insert "during which".
- 13 2. On page 1, strike lines 2 through 7 and insert "to
- 14 amend sections 66-1802, 66-1839, and 84-712.05, Reissue Revised
- 15 Statutes of Nebraska, and section 66-1801, Revised Statutes
- 16 Cumulative Supplement, 2008; to define and redefine terms; to
- 17 provide for loans for negotiations; to provide procedures for
- 18 infrastructure system replacement cost recovery; to harmonize
- 19 provisions; and to repeal the original sections."